

Australian MTB Downhill National Championships 2018

| Rank | Bib | Name | | | | |
|-----------|-----|--------------------|----------|---------|---------|---------|
| Elite Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 2 | Troy Brosnan | 12:40.36 | 3:46.78 | | |
| 2 | 1 | Jack Moir | 3:58.93 | 3:46.87 | 0.09 | 0.09 |
| 3 | 7 | Jackson Frew | 3:57.04 | 3:51.00 | 4.13 | 4.22 |
| 4 | 3 | Michael Hannah | 3:59.53 | 3:57.32 | 6.32 | 10.54 |
| 5 | 4 | Dean Lucas | 3:48.23 | 3:58.37 | 1.05 | 11.59 |
| 6 | 11 | Mattihew McCorkell | 4:11.05 | 4:00.70 | 2.33 | 13.92 |
| 7 | 16 | Oliver Zwar | 4:07.95 | 4:01.01 | 0.31 | 14.23 |
| 8 | 5 | Connor Fearon | 3:54.96 | 4:01.58 | 0.57 | 14.80 |
| 9 | 15 | Darcy Couttis | 4:08.12 | 4:02.14 | 0.56 | 15.36 |
| 10 | 22 | Timotthy Eattion | 4:09.00 | 4:02.22 | 0.08 | 15.44 |
| 11 | 46 | Andrew Crimmins | 4:02.57 | 4:02.50 | 0.28 | 15.72 |
| 12 | 13 | Jeremy Armsttiron | 4:12.19 | 4:02.66 | 0.16 | 15.88 |
| 13 | 56 | Kackson Whittie | 4:06.78 | 4:04.03 | 1.37 | 17.25 |
| 14 | 17 | Benjamin Dengattie | 4:14.13 | 4:05.85 | 1.82 | 19.07 |
| 15 | 50 | Thomas Crimmins | 4:19.67 | 4:07.57 | 1.72 | 20.79 |
| 16 | 57 | Sam Brownlie | 4:11.33 | 4:09.08 | 1.51 | 22.30 |
| 17 | 41 | Elliotti Ried | 4:16.43 | 4:09.27 | 0.19 | 22.49 |
| 18 | 20 | David Habichtti | 4:18.72 | 4:09.43 | 0.16 | 22.65 |
| 19 | 9 | Baxttier Maiwald | 4:11.05 | 4:10.42 | 0.99 | 23.64 |
| 20 | 8 | Joel Willis | 4:13.42 | 4:10.64 | 0.22 | 23.86 |
| 21 | 12 | Brentti Smittih | 4:02.21 | 4:11.30 | 0.66 | 24.52 |
| 22 | 37 | Michael Willis | 4:17.67 | 4:11.60 | 0.30 | 24.82 |
| 23 | 10 | Joshua Clark | 4:32.17 | 4:11.70 | 0.10 | 24.92 |
| 24 | 51 | Jack Lumb | 4:19.78 | 4:14.12 | 2.42 | 27.34 |
| 25 | 18 | Callum Dawes | 4:27.12 | 4:14.45 | 0.33 | 27.67 |
| 26 | 54 | Aiden Varley | 4:14.71 | 4:16.11 | 1.66 | 29.33 |
| 27 | 32 | Thomas Boottih | 4:24.46 | 4:18.03 | 1.92 | 31.25 |
| 28 | 52 | Jordan Powell | 4:19.66 | 4:18.30 | 0.27 | 31.52 |
| 29 | 58 | Duke Millingttion | 4:24.84 | 4:19.70 | 1.40 | 32.92 |
| 30 | 29 | Conor Clancy | | 4:19.86 | 0.16 | 33.08 |
| 31 | 31 | Matti Ellison | 4:25.41 | 4:19.93 | 0.07 | 33.15 |
| 32 | 49 | Harrison Tailby | 4:20.32 | 4:20.52 | 0.59 | 33.74 |
| 33 | 34 | Dylan Lombard | 4:30.56 | 4:20.64 | 0.12 | 33.86 |
| 34 | 33 | Harry Nichols | 4:24.22 | 4:21.87 | 1.23 | 35.09 |
| 35 | 43 | Shannon Hewettison | 4:03.71 | 4:23.87 | 2.00 | 37.09 |
| 36 | 53 | Murray Sttiephens | 4:26.01 | 4:27.04 | 3.17 | 40.26 |
| 37 | 23 | Rick Boyer | 4:36.65 | 4:27.32 | 0.28 | 40.54 |
| 38 | 45 | Kyle Couttis | 4:40.38 | 4:34.92 | 7.60 | 48.14 |
| 39 | 30 | Angus Jackson | 4:44.47 | 4:34.94 | 0.02 | 48.16 |
| 40 | 28 | Jacob Mossner | 4:40.77 | 4:44.71 | 9.77 | 57.93 |
| 41 | 19 | Michael Williams | 5:22.57 | 4:46.33 | 1.62 | 59.55 |
| 42 | 27 | Ashlee Golding | 4:55.34 | 4:47.46 | 1.13 | 1:00.68 |
| 43 | 48 | Samuel Langsttion | 5:20.02 | 4:47.53 | 0.07 | 1:00.75 |
| 44 | 25 | Will Arnotti | 4:35.93 | 4:48.39 | 0.86 | 1:01.61 |
| 45 | 47 | Daniel Wilson | 4:49.29 | 4:49.99 | 1.60 | 1:03.21 |
| 46 | 35 | Tom Anderson | 5:11.70 | 4:50.86 | 0.87 | 1:04.08 |
| 47 | 24 | Daniel Bender | 4:27.87 | 5:06.14 | 15.28 | 1:19.36 |
| 48 | 14 | Ben Zwar | 4:04.16 | 5:13.45 | 7.31 | 1:26.67 |
| 49 | 26 | Simon Campbell | 5:04.22 | 5:14.54 | 1.09 | 1:27.76 |
| 50 | 6 | Jake Newell | 3:56.14 | 5:17.00 | 2.46 | 1:30.22 |
| 51 | 38 | Andrew Haughttion | 4:57.11 | 5:22.00 | 5.00 | 1:35.22 |
| 52 | 59 | Cameron Shilttion | 5:27.76 | 5:26.72 | 4.72 | 1:39.94 |
| 53 | 39 | Nigel Heidtti | 5:58.89 | 5:35.51 | 8.79 | 1:48.73 |
| 54 | 44 | Geofirey Battile | 6:45.97 | 6:09.67 | 34.16 | 2:22.89 |
| 55 | 42 | Ben Cory | 4:19.65 | 7:20.25 | 1:10.58 | 3:33.47 |
| 56 | 55 | Liam Panozzo | 4:06.62 | | | 19.84 |
| 57 | 21 | Travis Dawkins | 4:49.62 | | 43.00 | 1:02.84 |

Australian MTB Downhill National Championships 2018

| <u>Rank</u> | <u>Bib</u> | <u>Name</u> | | | | |
|-----------------------|------------|--------------------|---------|---------|---------|---------|
| Elite Men | | | | | | |
| 58 | 36 | Lyndon Nugentti | 6:33.80 | 1:44.18 | 2:47.02 | |
| Did not start | | | | | | |
| | 40 | Phillip Mittichell | | | | |
| Elite Women | | | | | | |
| 1 | 1 | Tracey Hannah | 4:37.50 | 4:37.78 | | |
| 2 | 4 | Tegan Molloy | 5:03.92 | 4:53.99 | 16.21 | 16.21 |
| 3 | 3 | Sian A'hern | 5:00.35 | 5:01.78 | 7.79 | 24.00 |
| 4 | 5 | Lisa Mattihison | 5:08.44 | 5:17.87 | 16.09 | 40.09 |
| 5 | 8 | Kellie Weinertti | 5:29.66 | 5:31.34 | 13.47 | 53.56 |
| 6 | 7 | Tracey Knightti | 6:07.78 | 5:48.13 | 16.79 | 1:10.35 |
| 7 | 11 | Rachel Hore | 5:57.06 | 6:00.77 | 12.64 | 1:22.99 |
| 8 | 9 | Kattie Lawlor | 5:18.01 | 6:19.34 | 18.57 | 1:41.56 |
| 9 | 6 | Shelly Flood | 5:45.68 | | | 1:07.90 |
| Did not finish | | | | | | |
| | 10 | Tori Bilney | | | | |
| | 2 | Danielle Beecroft | | | | |

Australian MTB Downhill National Championships 2018

| Rank | Bib | Name | | | | |
|-------------------------|-----|----------------------|---------|----------|---------|---------|
| Junior (U19) Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 220 | Kye A'hern | 3:58.71 | 3:55.02 | | |
| 2 | 207 | Aaron Gungl | 4:11.82 | 4:02.48 | 7.46 | 7.46 |
| 3 | 203 | Matti Carttier | 4:04.76 | 4:03.38 | 0.90 | 8.36 |
| 4 | 211 | Jacob Frauenfelder | 4:23.30 | 4:12.77 | 9.39 | 17.75 |
| 5 | 206 | Bryce Heattihcottie | 4:35.80 | 4:14.24 | 1.47 | 19.22 |
| 6 | 208 | Cooper Downey | 4:24.51 | 4:15.70 | 1.46 | 20.68 |
| 7 | 205 | Nik Barber | | 4:15.84 | 0.14 | 20.82 |
| 8 | 204 | Ettihan Corney | 4:24.73 | 4:18.40 | 2.56 | 23.38 |
| 9 | 217 | Jaxon Sawyer | 4:26.94 | 4:23.04 | 4.64 | 28.02 |
| 10 | 209 | Billy Carttiwrightti | 4:33.81 | 4:24.10 | 1.06 | 29.08 |
| 11 | 214 | Luke Bradey | 4:35.56 | 4:24.27 | 0.17 | 29.25 |
| 12 | 201 | Yuliang Seow | 4:34.16 | 4:25.72 | 1.45 | 30.70 |
| 13 | 229 | Declan O'Connor | 4:32.29 | 4:35.22 | 9.50 | 40.20 |
| 14 | 235 | Rhys Goodley | 5:08.79 | 4:37.95 | 2.73 | 42.93 |
| 15 | 224 | Jack Hodgson | 5:02.68 | 4:37.96 | 0.01 | 42.94 |
| 16 | 233 | Roly Kyme | 4:33.33 | 4:41.52 | 3.56 | 46.50 |
| 17 | 218 | Will Arblasttier | 4:57.15 | 4:41.73 | 0.21 | 46.71 |
| 18 | 215 | Jake Horn | 5:03.47 | 4:43.13 | 1.40 | 48.11 |
| 19 | 230 | Logan Wakeling | 4:34.97 | 4:44.23 | 1.10 | 49.21 |
| 20 | 225 | Joshua McCrysttial | 5:03.38 | 4:50.88 | 6.65 | 55.86 |
| 21 | 232 | Greg Sttianley | 4:59.74 | 4:53.95 | 3.07 | 58.93 |
| 22 | 222 | Jordan Holzworttih | 5:33.30 | 4:55.96 | 2.01 | 1:00.94 |
| 23 | 236 | Kane Goldsworttihy | 5:05.83 | 4:57.12 | 1.16 | 1:02.10 |
| 24 | 238 | Jack Skewes | 5:10.34 | 4:59.35 | 2.23 | 1:04.33 |
| 25 | 245 | Louis Tancredi | 5:05.99 | 4:59.52 | 0.17 | 1:04.50 |
| 26 | 216 | Oliver Scholey | | 5:00.30 | 0.78 | 1:05.28 |
| 27 | 231 | Oliver Kaard | 5:33.05 | 5:01.06 | 0.76 | 1:06.04 |
| 28 | 221 | Lyndon Kerr | 4:52.88 | 5:03.22 | 2.16 | 1:08.20 |
| 29 | 223 | Hayden Wittingslow | 5:29.31 | 5:05.07 | 1.85 | 1:10.05 |
| 30 | 237 | Cameron Treloar | 5:37.12 | 5:06.48 | 1.41 | 1:11.46 |
| 31 | 246 | Fletticher Rosser | 5:15.20 | 5:07.41 | 0.93 | 1:12.39 |
| 32 | 244 | Andrew Buttiler | 5:16.86 | 5:09.43 | 2.02 | 1:14.41 |
| 33 | 228 | Cooper Alexander | 6:07.06 | 5:26.30 | 16.87 | 1:31.28 |
| 34 | 242 | Jack Taylor | 5:08.24 | 5:26.96 | 0.66 | 1:31.94 |
| 35 | 219 | Will Granger | 4:41.51 | 5:33.97 | 7.01 | 1:38.95 |
| 36 | 239 | Ross Nel | 6:06.70 | 5:49.27 | 15.30 | 1:54.25 |
| 37 | 243 | Joel Nieuwhofi | 5:55.81 | 6:04.27 | 15.00 | 2:09.25 |
| 38 | 240 | Cooper Webb | 5:02.67 | 6:13.16 | 8.89 | 2:18.14 |
| 39 | 248 | Ronan Burke | 5:44.74 | 6:14.37 | 1.21 | 2:19.35 |
| 40 | 213 | Samuel Hardman | 4:32.67 | 13:02.22 | 6:47.85 | 9:07.20 |
| 41 | 202 | Pattirick Buttiler | 4:03.46 | | | 8.44 |
| 42 | 210 | Tyson Richens | 4:22.22 | | 18.76 | 27.20 |
| 43 | 212 | Pacey Sttiocktition | 4:41.24 | | 19.02 | 46.22 |
| 44 | 234 | Jack Attichison | 5:12.28 | | 31.04 | 1:17.26 |
| 45 | 247 | Anttioine Sueur | 5:17.59 | | 5.31 | 1:22.57 |

Did not start

| | |
|-----|----------------|
| 226 | Lachlan Clarke |
| 227 | Jack Drever |
| 241 | Lachlan Battiy |

Junior (U19) Women

| | | | | | | |
|---|-----|---------------|---------|---------|-------|-------|
| 1 | 202 | Ellie Smittih | 5:23.98 | 5:23.69 | | |
| 2 | 201 | Sally Pottier | 6:46.67 | 6:23.00 | 59.31 | 59.31 |

Australian MTB Downhill National Championships 2018

| Rank | Bib | Name | | | | |
|---------------------|-----|--------------------------|----------|---------|---------|---------|
| Under 17 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 705 | Joshua Jansen | 4:46.51 | 4:17.29 | | |
| 2 | 701 | Tobias Van Oeveren | 5:26.15 | 4:18.45 | 1.16 | 1.16 |
| 3 | 703 | Troy Weinertti | 4:29.38 | 4:21.89 | 3.44 | 4.60 |
| 4 | 739 | Joshua Tanzen | 4:47.96 | 4:25.41 | 3.52 | 8.12 |
| 5 | 731 | Charlie Jones | 11:37.17 | 4:30.00 | 4.59 | 12.71 |
| 6 | 704 | Coren Sttirauberg-Friend | 4:40.57 | 4:31.74 | 1.74 | 14.45 |
| 7 | 706 | Jayden Smittih | | 4:35.80 | 4.06 | 18.51 |
| 8 | 718 | Blair Sttiuarti | 4:50.35 | 4:40.59 | 4.79 | 23.30 |
| 9 | 702 | Joshua Arcus | 4:53.03 | 4:40.65 | 0.06 | 23.36 |
| 10 | 720 | Mattihew Empey | 4:46.07 | 4:50.05 | 9.40 | 32.76 |
| 11 | 732 | Lincoln Davis | 5:08.19 | 4:53.45 | 3.40 | 36.16 |
| 12 | 711 | Connor Aves | 5:04.59 | 4:54.03 | 0.58 | 36.74 |
| 13 | 713 | Thomas Mattison | 5:12.27 | 4:56.96 | 2.93 | 39.67 |
| 14 | 714 | Jayden Dennis | 4:56.68 | 4:58.15 | 1.19 | 40.86 |
| 15 | 712 | Kaia Ellis | 5:00.05 | 4:59.60 | 1.45 | 42.31 |
| 16 | 707 | Sttiephan Ficovic | 5:11.38 | 5:03.66 | 4.06 | 46.37 |
| 17 | 710 | Max Harrison | 5:27.94 | 5:04.89 | 1.23 | 47.60 |
| 18 | 715 | Aaron Noom | 5:32.37 | 5:05.24 | 0.35 | 47.95 |
| 19 | 734 | Sam Lufi | 5:08.82 | 5:05.79 | 0.55 | 48.50 |
| 20 | 727 | Campbell Telfier | 5:54.97 | 5:08.09 | 2.30 | 50.80 |
| 21 | 738 | William Balcombe | 7:39.94 | 5:10.24 | 2.15 | 52.95 |
| 22 | 708 | Thomas Krpan | 5:09.81 | 5:18.04 | 7.80 | 1:00.75 |
| 23 | 729 | Jay Lulofis | 9:58.41 | 5:18.80 | 0.76 | 1:01.51 |
| 24 | 728 | Archie Barker | 5:21.28 | 5:19.75 | 0.95 | 1:02.46 |
| 25 | 735 | Paddy Davis | 5:23.60 | 5:24.58 | 4.83 | 1:07.29 |
| 26 | 723 | Sidney Caulfield | 5:51.69 | 5:28.59 | 4.01 | 1:11.30 |
| 27 | 724 | Raifie Aarons | 14:45.22 | 5:32.52 | 3.93 | 1:15.23 |
| 28 | 717 | Max Barnes | 5:52.76 | 5:34.66 | 2.14 | 1:17.37 |
| 29 | 719 | Jack Apttied | 5:47.03 | 5:35.96 | 1.30 | 1:18.67 |
| 30 | 733 | Finn Yatties | | 5:44.65 | 8.69 | 1:27.36 |
| 31 | 709 | Heattih Hodgson | 4:56.77 | 5:47.94 | 3.29 | 1:30.65 |
| 32 | 730 | Ryan Sanderson | 6:39.08 | 6:00.33 | 12.39 | 1:43.04 |
| 33 | 737 | Finnigan Rosser | 5:00.64 | 6:04.72 | 4.39 | 1:47.43 |
| 34 | 721 | Luke Carpenttier | 5:49.95 | 6:21.98 | 17.26 | 2:04.69 |
| 35 | 736 | Cody Man | 5:16.63 | 6:37.00 | 15.02 | 2:19.71 |
| 36 | 725 | William Maschio | 4:55.55 | 9:22.23 | 2:45.23 | 5:04.94 |
| 37 | 726 | Liam Gomez | 7:21.84 | | | 3:04.55 |
| 38 | 722 | Tom Jewell | 10:07.80 | | 2:45.96 | 5:50.51 |

Did not start

716 Alexander Unicom

Under 17 Women

| | | | | | | |
|---|-----|--------------------|---------|---------|------|------|
| 1 | 701 | Cassie Voysey | 5:55.14 | 5:54.59 | | |
| 2 | 702 | Ashleigh Weinertti | 6:02.18 | 5:54.98 | 0.39 | 0.39 |

Did not start

703 Emily O'Brien

Australian MTB Downhill National Championships 2018

| Rank | Bib | Name | | | | |
|------------------------|-----|------------------------|----------|----------|---------|---------|
| Under 15 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 802 | Jackson Connelly | 4:33.04 | 4:21.75 | | |
| 2 | 807 | Ollie Davis | 5:50.01 | 4:36.52 | 14.77 | 14.77 |
| 3 | 801 | Remy Meier-Smittih | 4:56.24 | 4:40.46 | 3.94 | 18.71 |
| 4 | 813 | Sascha Kim | 4:47.40 | 4:40.48 | 0.02 | 18.73 |
| 5 | 816 | Gus Kyme | 5:00.10 | 4:44.57 | 4.09 | 22.82 |
| 6 | 814 | Riley Wakeling | 4:57.33 | 4:48.83 | 4.26 | 27.08 |
| 7 | 805 | Angus Falconer | 5:19.14 | 5:16.32 | 27.49 | 54.57 |
| 8 | 817 | Jordie Pettiersen | 5:38.17 | 5:19.92 | 3.60 | 58.17 |
| 9 | 803 | Taj Pollard | | 5:23.10 | 3.18 | 1:01.35 |
| 10 | 804 | Thomas Maxttied | 6:16.01 | 5:27.12 | 4.02 | 1:05.37 |
| 11 | 808 | Mario Baldwin | 5:16.06 | 5:34.90 | 7.78 | 1:13.15 |
| 12 | 806 | Felix Ashttion | | 5:47.56 | 12.66 | 1:25.81 |
| 13 | 812 | William Melloh | 5:42.82 | 5:53.59 | 6.03 | 1:31.84 |
| 14 | 809 | Wil Sttiocktion | 6:24.27 | 6:02.43 | 8.84 | 1:40.68 |
| 15 | 811 | Mittichell Cowley | 7:02.34 | 6:27.71 | 25.28 | 2:05.96 |
| 16 | 810 | Taane Bayce-Horsley | 6:04.38 | 6:28.28 | 0.57 | 2:06.53 |
| 17 | 815 | Beau Johnson | 7:57.75 | | 1:29.47 | 3:36.00 |
| 18 | 819 | Andrew Mlejnek | 12:51.60 | | 4:53.85 | 8:29.85 |
| Did not start | | | | | | |
| | 818 | Jack Peattiling | | | | |
| Under 15 Women | | | | | | |
| 1 | 802 | Caelin Sttiuartti | 7:16.50 | 6:52.68 | | |
| 2 | 801 | Tahlia Richens | 7:42.49 | 7:48.32 | 55.64 | 55.64 |
| Under 13 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 905 | Kane Davis | 6:01.14 | 5:22.92 | | |
| 2 | 901 | Lewis Allbon | 5:19.98 | 5:28.61 | 5.69 | 5.69 |
| 3 | 902 | William Ireland | 5:45.25 | 5:37.12 | 8.51 | 14.20 |
| 4 | 903 | Rennie Falconer | 8:16.91 | 6:44.94 | 1:07.82 | 1:22.02 |
| 5 | 904 | Joseph Connelly | 10:52.77 | 10:24.68 | 3:39.74 | 5:01.76 |
| Did not start | | | | | | |
| | 906 | Zachary O'Loughlan | | | | |
| Masters 1 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 302 | Tim Forsyttihe | 5:07.79 | 5:04.75 | | |
| 2 | 301 | Reece Carttier | 5:19.13 | 5:06.81 | 2.06 | 2.06 |
| 3 | 307 | Christtiopher Richards | 5:23.39 | 5:11.29 | 4.48 | 6.54 |
| 4 | 303 | Mittichell Fraser | 5:52.23 | 5:11.71 | 0.42 | 6.96 |
| 5 | 305 | Mattihew Hales | 5:35.19 | 5:21.78 | 10.07 | 17.03 |
| 6 | 304 | Michael Sloman | 6:41.76 | 6:23.29 | 1:01.51 | 1:18.54 |
| Masters 1 Women | | | | | | |
| 1 | 301 | Andrea Beaugard | 10:59.71 | 9:33.27 | | |
| Masters 2 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 406 | Joel Panozzo | 4:28.37 | 4:22.81 | | |
| 2 | 403 | Alex Hay | 4:51.46 | 4:48.22 | 25.41 | 25.41 |
| 3 | 404 | Christtiopher Halshaw | 5:05.58 | 4:54.60 | 6.38 | 31.79 |
| 4 | 405 | Mark Gillespie | 5:00.24 | 5:11.09 | 16.49 | 48.28 |
| 5 | 402 | Sam Sttieinlaufi | 6:11.90 | 5:46.19 | 35.10 | 1:23.38 |
| 6 | 401 | Michael Clarke | 5:26.60 | 5:59.06 | 12.87 | 1:36.25 |

Australian MTB Downhill National Championships 2018

| Rank | Bib | Name | | | | |
|----------------------|-----|-------------------------|----------|----------|---------|---------|
| Masters 3 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 509 | Adrian Schellen | 4:49.57 | 4:36.98 | | |
| 2 | 501 | Bretti Pople | 4:52.35 | 4:38.53 | 1.55 | 1.55 |
| 3 | 510 | Karl Peel | 6:31.34 | 4:40.86 | 2.33 | 3.88 |
| 4 | 505 | David Ferroni | 5:02.48 | 4:46.92 | 6.06 | 9.94 |
| 5 | 507 | Nicholas Marttin | 5:00.85 | 4:53.29 | 6.37 | 16.31 |
| 6 | 502 | Paul Walttion | 5:03.38 | 4:53.49 | 0.20 | 16.51 |
| 7 | 503 | David Sharp | 5:05.84 | 5:07.28 | 13.79 | 30.30 |
| 8 | 504 | Cain Bransttion | 5:31.54 | 5:19.99 | 12.71 | 43.01 |
| 9 | 506 | Michael Kinnane | 6:13.38 | 5:53.71 | 33.72 | 1:16.73 |
| 10 | 508 | Adrian Main | 6:36.53 | 6:21.13 | 27.42 | 1:44.15 |
| Masters 4 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 602 | Pettier Ellis | 4:56.57 | 4:58.97 | | |
| 2 | 607 | Michael Hayhoe | 5:13.25 | 5:10.28 | 11.31 | 11.31 |
| 3 | 601 | Robertti Sttione | | 5:19.71 | 9.43 | 20.74 |
| 4 | 605 | Adam Dennis | 5:59.08 | 5:57.49 | 37.78 | 58.52 |
| 5 | 608 | Shane Richens | 7:01.23 | 6:13.89 | 16.40 | 1:14.92 |
| 6 | 604 | Rob O'Brien | 6:57.18 | 7:47.53 | 1:33.64 | 2:48.56 |
| 7 | 606 | Scotti Michie | 6:09.10 | | | 1:10.13 |
| 8 | 603 | Anttion Fourie | 6:37.98 | | 28.88 | 1:39.01 |
| Masters 5 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 352 | Richard Lumb | 6:25.02 | 5:44.89 | | |
| 2 | 351 | Geofi Weinertti | 5:54.18 | 6:04.23 | 19.34 | 19.34 |
| Masters 6 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 452 | Mark Opie | 6:07.09 | 6:05.48 | | |
| 2 | 451 | Christtiopher Sumner | 6:23.31 | 6:27.23 | 21.75 | 21.75 |
| 3 | 453 | Michael Brownlie | 6:45.33 | 6:27.84 | 0.61 | 22.36 |
| Masters 7 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 552 | Mark Gardner | 7:02.02 | 7:03.79 | | |
| 2 | 551 | Sttiephen Coles | 7:42.16 | 8:02.96 | 59.17 | 59.17 |
| Masters 8 Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 651 | Robertti Davis | 12:18.18 | 12:35.47 | | |
| Expert Men | | | | | | |
| 1 | 156 | James Mousttiafia | 4:51.32 | 4:45.80 | | |
| 2 | 163 | Max Brownlie | 5:15.17 | 4:51.67 | 5.87 | 5.87 |
| 3 | 151 | Jason Henderson | 5:08.58 | 4:54.21 | 2.54 | 8.41 |
| 4 | 164 | Taran Goiris | 4:56.99 | 4:55.92 | 1.71 | 10.12 |
| 5 | 167 | Brandon Frijlink | 6:09.70 | 4:59.52 | 3.60 | 13.72 |
| 6 | 158 | Christtiofier Cash | 5:05.65 | 4:59.94 | 0.42 | 14.14 |
| 7 | 155 | Matthias Butticher | 5:11.11 | 5:01.57 | 1.63 | 15.77 |
| 8 | 166 | Beau Wrightti | 5:33.06 | 5:11.11 | 9.54 | 25.31 |
| 9 | 152 | Justtin De Jong | 5:35.05 | 5:15.54 | 4.43 | 29.74 |
| 10 | 157 | Jaydn Bennettis | 18:18.76 | 5:26.86 | 11.32 | 41.06 |
| 11 | 159 | Thomas Sttieele-Mclaren | 12:17.65 | 5:29.08 | 2.22 | 43.28 |
| 12 | 160 | Jack Hayhoe | 6:08.04 | 5:33.09 | 4.01 | 47.29 |
| 13 | 153 | Jory Hancock | 5:44.17 | 5:38.81 | 5.72 | 53.01 |
| 14 | 170 | Daniel Murdoch | 6:01.45 | 5:45.19 | 6.38 | 59.39 |
| 15 | 162 | Alex Ferguson | 5:26.45 | 5:47.94 | 2.75 | 1:02.14 |
| 16 | 165 | Lachlan Tacttior | 7:41.25 | 6:23.33 | 35.39 | 1:37.53 |
| 17 | 154 | Thomas Pearson | 6:29.24 | 6:26.61 | 3.28 | 1:40.81 |
| 18 | 161 | Mattihew Campbell | 6:15.19 | 9:05.04 | 2:38.43 | 4:19.24 |
| 19 | 168 | Daniel McComb | 7:47.74 | | | 3:01.94 |
| Did not start | | | | | | |
| | 169 | Michael Cook | | | | |